9/26/2010

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

407 JOHANS

Totals:

Drawer

$173.73

$0.00

$173.73

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Void
QRace

($103.03) ($2.10)

$0.00 $0.00

($103.03) ($2.10)

#Paids/'Void

23

23

Handle Net Handle

$278.86 $276.76
$0.00 $0.00

$278.86 $276.76

$0.00

$0.00

50



