Drawer Report OR

9/26/2010

gid LastN	ame <u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	Void	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUS	\$173.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$103.03)	(\$2.10)	23	\$278.86	\$276.76	\$0.00	50
407 JOHA	NS \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
Totals:	\$173.73			(\$103.03)	(\$2.10)	23	\$278.86	\$276.76		50